



## Arkansas State University-Newport Scholarship Application: Gene Haas Foundation Scholarship

**Background:** The Arkansas State University-Newport Gene Haas Foundation Scholarship is a grant-funded scholarship designed to assist Advanced Manufacturing students with tuition and fees.

## **Application Requirements:**

 Enrolled in the following academic programs at ASU-Newport: Advanced Manufacturing.

Award Amount: Varies depending on availability of funds.

Renewal Requirements: Not eligible for renewal; one-time award

## Other Information:

- Scholarships are awarded in the order they are received.
- Scholarships are based on each student's eligibility.
- Scholarship awards are contingent on availability of funds.

**Application Deadline: Ongoing** 

To apply, complete the following information and send to:

ASU-Newport Financial Aid Office
Attention: Pam Smith
7648 Victory Blvd. Newport, AR 72112
scholarships@asun.edu







## Arkansas State University-Newport Scholarship Application: Gene Haas Foundation Scholarship

Name		Last Four Digits of Social Security # _	
Address_		City	
State	Zip	Telephone #	
Email (Personal)		Email (Other)	_
Are you a	ın admitted Arkansas State Uı	niversity-Newport student?Yes	No
	A a su da suria Bua sussus	Black and a start	
	Academic Program	Please enter the term and year you want to enroll.	
	Advanced Manufacturing		
Applicant's Signature		Date	
might be m	nade. ASU-Newport is an equal opporto gion, sexual orientation, national origin	concerning your scholarship application and any a unity institution and will not discriminate on the bas n, age, handicap, or other unlawful factors in empl ion and treatment of students.	is of race,
	OF	FICE USE ONLY	
	ApprovedNot Approved	Award Amount:	
	Date Student was n	notified of the decision	

Revised 1.21.21

